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Lowland Indoor Snow Ski Championships 2014

Snow Valley, Belgium
Special Slalom No2 - u10/u12 Girls (GBR only)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE METTERS Derek (GBR)
REFEREE RAAPHORST Bert (NED)
CHIEF OF RACE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Snow Valley (BEL)
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COSHAM Lee (GBR)
- A - POTTER Tobias (GBR)

OSCH Gilles (LUX)
- A - POTTER Tobias (GBR)

GATES 21 20
STARTING TIME 09h14 12h06

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°514

Snowsport EnglandSnowsport EnglandVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/09/2014  /  Snow Valley (BEL) GBR9274.6007  /  23/09/2014 at 20:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Reg No. Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 7 20809 O'BRIEN Matilda 2004 (1) U12 Girls MID 19.87 19.99 39.86

2 9 20348 BROWN Elektra 2003 (2) U12 Girls 20.89 22.18 43.07 3.21

3 2 20700 BENNETT Grace 2005 (1) U10 Girls LIO LIO 23.01 24.42 47.43 7.57

4 13 21205 MIDSON Molly 2003 (3) U12 Girls FLK FLK 25.06 25.31 50.37 10.51

Technical Delegate
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Lowland Indoor Snow Ski Championships 2014

Snow Valley, Belgium
Special Slalom No2 - u10/u12 Boys (GBR only)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE METTERS Derek (GBR)
REFEREE RAAPHORST Bert (NED)
CHIEF OF RACE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Snow Valley (BEL)
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COSHAM Lee (GBR)
- A - POTTER Tobias (GBR)

OSCH Gilles (LUX)
- A - POTTER Tobias (GBR)

GATES 21 20
STARTING TIME 09h23 12h15

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°514

Snowsport EnglandSnowsport EnglandVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/09/2014  /  Snow Valley (BEL) GBR8267.6007  /  23/09/2014 at 21:11  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Reg No. Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 2 20165 COSHAM Harry 2003 (1) U12 Boys SZR SZR 18.76 20.07 38.83

2 6 19683 BENNETT Elliott 2003 (2) U12 Boys LIO LIO 19.82 20.02 39.84 1.01

3 12 21121 STANWAY Kayne 2005 (1) U10 Boys SMK 20.41 21.36 41.77 2.94

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

17 21666 ELLIS Lucas 2004 U12 Boys LIO LIO

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

15 22060 HUTCHINGS Daniel 2005 U10 Boys SAS HEM 25.46 Gate 18

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

17 21666 ELLIS Lucas 2004 U12 Boys LIO LIO

Technical Delegate
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Lowland Indoor Snow Ski Championships 2014

Snow Valley, Belgium
Special Slalom No2 - Female (GBR only)

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE METTERS Derek (GBR)
REFEREE RAAPHORST Bert (NED)
CHIEF OF RACE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Snow Valley (BEL)
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COSHAM Lee (GBR)
- A - POTTER Tobias (GBR)

OSCH Gilles (LUX)
- A - POTTER Tobias (GBR)

GATES 21 20
STARTING TIME 09h40 12h31

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°414     APPLIED PENALTY : 4.82 F = 620

Snowsport EnglandSnowsport EnglandVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/09/2014  /  Snow Valley (BEL) GBR9272.6007  /  23/09/2014 at 20:30  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Reg No. Name Year Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 1 12570 ALLDRIDGE Amanda 1991 SEN (1) SMK SPR 17.97 18.43 36.40 0.00

2 3 19159 HENDERSON Anna 1998 U18 (1) HEM AMB 18.30 18.51 36.81 0.41 6.98

3 10 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 U18 (2) NOR BSA 18.27 18.74 37.01 0.61 10.39

4 42 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 U16 (1) LIO LIO 20.40 20.81 41.21 4.81 81.93

5 27 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 U14 (1) HEM BSA 20.43 20.89 41.32 4.92 83.80

6 47 18617 HANCOCK Maxine 1997 U18 (3) MID SMK 20.29 21.24 41.53 5.13 87.38

7 46 20347 BROWN Isobel 1999 U16 (2) 21.22 21.10 42.32 5.92 100.84

8 56 21204 MIDSON Poppy 2001 U14 (2) FLK FLK 22.64 23.01 45.65 9.25 157.55

9 53 20346 BROWN Jemima 2001 U14 (3) 26.90 28.16 55.06 18.66 317.84

10 55 20178 DEIGHTON Avelline 1967 MAS (1) HEM IMP 27.02 28.53 55.55 19.15 326.18

Technical Delegate
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Lowland Indoor Snow Ski Championships 2014

Snow Valley, Belgium
Special Slalom No2 - Female (GBR only)

Penalty calculation

Snowsport EnglandSnowsport EnglandVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/09/2014  /  Snow Valley (BEL) GBR9272.6007  /  23/09/2014 at 20:29  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Reg No. Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 1 12570 ALLDRIDGE Amanda SEN SMK SPR 5.00 5.00 0.00

2 3 19159 HENDERSON Anna U18 HEM AMB 6.89 6.89 6.98

3 10 41623 JENKINS Megan U18 NOR BSA 20.00 20.00 10.39

4 42 20317 WALTON Kirsten U16 LIO LIO 54.53 54.53 81.93

5 27 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte U14 HEM BSA 29.21 29.21 83.80

6 47 18617 HANCOCK Maxine U18 MID SMK 74.28 - -

7 46 20347 BROWN Isobel U16 126.85 - -

8 56 21204 MIDSON Poppy U14 FLK FLK 162.81 - -

9 53 20346 BROWN Jemima U14 326.47 - -

10 55 20178 DEIGHTON Avelline MAS HEM IMP 221.22 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 1 12570 ALLDRIDGE Amanda SEN SMK SPR 5.00

2 3 19159 HENDERSON Anna U18 HEM AMB 6.89

3 10 41623 JENKINS Megan U18 NOR BSA 20.00

5 27 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte U14 HEM BSA 29.21

4 42 20317 WALTON Kirsten U16 LIO LIO 54.53

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 115.63

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 115.63

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 183.10

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 48.16 / 10 4.82

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 4.82

  

Technical Delegate
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Lowland Indoor Snow Ski Championships 2014

Snow Valley, Belgium
Special Slalom No2 - Male (GBR only)

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE METTERS Derek (GBR)
REFEREE RAAPHORST Bert (NED)
CHIEF OF RACE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Snow Valley (BEL)
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COSHAM Lee (GBR)
- A - POTTER Tobias (GBR)

OSCH Gilles (LUX)
- A - POTTER Tobias (GBR)

GATES 21 20
STARTING TIME 09h59 12h48

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°414     APPLIED PENALTY : 5.30 F = 620

Snowsport EnglandSnowsport EnglandVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/09/2014  /  Snow Valley (BEL) GBR8265.6007  /  23/09/2014 at 20:24  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Reg No. Name Year Category (Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 10 14575 POTH Robert 1997 U18 (1) HEM K 16.34 16.48 32.82 0.00

2 17 12571 ALLDRIDGE James 1988 SEN (1) SMK SPR 17.91 17.78 35.69 2.87 54.22

3 5 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 U21 (1) CAR IMP 17.95 18.02 35.97 3.15 59.51

4 33 19993 CHAPMAN Lloyd 1999 U16 (1) SZR SZR 18.82 19.06 37.88 5.06 95.59

5 39 19362 DEIGHTON Toby 1999 U16 (2) HEM AMB 18.95 19.01 37.96 5.14 97.10

6 71 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 U21 (2) CAR DRA 19.30 19.45 38.75 5.93 112.02

7 36 19363 DEIGHTON Harry 2000 U16 (3) HEM BSA 19.39 19.92 39.31 6.49 122.60

8 50 19361 DEIGHTON Oliver 1997 U18 (2) HEM IMP 19.72 20.10 39.82 7.00 132.24

9 75 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 U14 (1) MID EVO 19.81 20.33 40.14 7.32 138.28

10 83 20651 COLLIER Harry 2002 U14 (2) MSR SZR 22.10 22.69 44.79 11.97 226.12

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

80 20766 HUMPHREYS Charles 2001 U14 HEM TEL 21.19

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

16 21546 LUKE Charlie 2000 U16 19.73 Gate 9

Technical Delegate
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Lowland Indoor Snow Ski Championships 2014

Snow Valley, Belgium
Special Slalom No2 - Male (GBR only)

Penalty calculation

Snowsport EnglandSnowsport EnglandVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/09/2014  /  Snow Valley (BEL) GBR8265.6007  /  23/09/2014 at 20:23  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Reg No. Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 10 14575 POTH Robert U18 HEM K 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 17 12571 ALLDRIDGE James SEN SMK SPR 34.79 34.79 54.22

3 5 41565 EVANS Emile U21 CAR IMP 31.94 31.94 59.51

4 33 19993 CHAPMAN Lloyd U16 SZR SZR 51.32 51.32 95.59

5 39 19362 DEIGHTON Toby U16 HEM AMB 104.13 - -

6 71 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas U21 CAR DRA 98.98 - -

7 36 19363 DEIGHTON Harry U16 HEM BSA 98.20 - -

8 50 19361 DEIGHTON Oliver U18 HEM IMP 79.21 79.21 132.24

9 75 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus U14 MID EVO 110.43 - -

10 83 20651 COLLIER Harry U14 MSR SZR 174.58 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 10 14575 POTH Robert U18 HEM K 0.00

3 5 41565 EVANS Emile U21 CAR IMP 31.94

2 17 12571 ALLDRIDGE James SEN SMK SPR 34.79

4 33 19993 CHAPMAN Lloyd U16 SZR SZR 51.32

8 50 19361 DEIGHTON Oliver U18 HEM IMP 79.21

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 197.26

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 197.26

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 341.56

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 52.96 / 10 5.30

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 5.30

  

Technical Delegate


